
Small Plates

Tapas - Choose 3 for £15
Upgrade to Bottomless Prosecco for £40 per person

Mains

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetable Gyozas (VE) (V)
with garlic & chilli soy sauce, topped with
spring onion

Chicken Satay (N)
Served with a spiced peanut sauce

Lamb Kofta
with tzatziki sauce

Potato Skins (VE) (V)
with a garlic & herb sauce

Salt & Pepper Calamari
with lemon & cracked black pepper mayo

Sticky Beef
Rump steak with honey & chilli 5 spice
topped with spring onion

Bruschetta (VE) (V)
Toasted ciabatta, tomato, red onion, garlic
& basil with a balsamic dressing

King Prawns
with garlic, chilli & parsley butter

Crispy Cauliflower (V)
Beer battered florets served with a zesty
tartare sauce

Chargrilled Asparagus (VE) (V)
with lemon & garlic sauce

5.95

6.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

6.95

5.95

Fish & Chips
served with mushy peas & tartare sauce

Chicken Gyros
served with lettuce, tomato, red onion & tzatziki
in a flatbread with seasoned fries

Steak & Ale Pie
with mashed potato or hand cut chips, gravy &
seasoned vegetables 

Corned Beef Pie

with hand cut chips, garden peas & gravy

Gammon & Chips
10oz gammon with hand cut chips, peas, fried
egg & pineapple

Prawn & Chorizo Gamberoni
with spaghetti in a tomato & basil sauce

Rump Steak

10oz rump with hand cut chips & grilled garnish
Add 3 King Prawns for £5.95

Piri Piri Kebab
Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (V).
Served with seasoned fries or basmati rice & warm
flatbread

Lambton Burger
Two 4oz patties wih Swiss cheese, bacon, relish,
lettuce & tomato. Served with house slaw &
seasoned fries

Chicken Parmo

Béchamel sauce & cheddar, served with 
seasoned fries & side salad

Pan Fried Seabass

14.95

15.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

18.95

15.95

15.95

14.95

with baby potatoes, salsa verde & samphire

Chicken Caesar Salad
with baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan &
caesar dressing

Thai Red Curry
Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (VE)
(V) with basmati rice & mini naan bread

Fish Finger Sandwich
with tartare sauce & lettuce on a toasted brown
bloomer with house slaw and hand cut chips

10.95

14.95

9.95

Louisianna Loaded Fries

Shredded cajun chicken, BBQ sauce, cheese &
spring onion

Club sandwich
Chicken, bacon, tomato & lettuce on toasted white
bread with mayo, house slaw & hand cut chips

Lambton Sizzler 
Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (VE)
(V) with stir fried peppers & onions served with
seasoned fries or basmati rice & a tortilla wrap

9.95

9.95

14.95

Add toppings £1 each: Garlic mushrooms,
jalapeños, chorizo, sriracha sauce

Upgrade Any Side to Salt & Pepper Fries for £2

Beer Battered Fish Goujons
with tartare sauce

Panko Chicken Strips
with curry mayo

5.95

5.95

Black Pudding & Bacon Bon Bons
with peppercorn sauce

5.95



Sides & Sauces

Desserts

Salt & pepper Fries (V) (VE)
with stir fried peppers, onions, garlic, chilli
& spices
Hand Cut Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Sauces
Diane, peppercorn, garlic & herb

Seasoned Fries

Sautéed New Potatoes

5.95

3.95

3.95
3.95

3.95

3.95

Double Chocolate Brownie
served with white chocolate ice cream &
chocolate sauce
Strawberry Cheesecake
served with double cream
Apple Crumble

Churros
dusted with sugar & cinnamon, served with
a warm chocolate sauce
Sticky Toffee Pudding

served with butterscotch sauce & custard
Mini Tasting Sharer

A platter of mini varieties of all our desserts, ideal
for sharing

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

11.95
served with custard

Mixed Vegetables 3.95

Garlic Bread 3.95

Mediterranean Vegetables 3.95

Trio Of Sorbets (VE) (V) 5.95
Ask your server for details

Weekly Offers

FIZZ FRIDAYS
Bottle of Prosecco

ONLYONLY £14.99£14.99

Steak Night
Every Thursday

Steak for Two

Only £30Only £30
Add A Bottle of Wine

For £10 Extra


