# THE LAMBTON WORM

### SMALL PLATES

### TAPAS - CHOOSE 3 FOR £15

UPGRADE TO BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO FOR £40 PER PERSON

HALLOUMI FRIES (V) with sweet chilli sauce	5.95	SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI with lemon & cracked black pepper mayo	5.95
VEGETABLE GYOZAS (VE) (V) with garlic & chilli soy sauce, topped with spring onion	6.95	STICKY BEEF Rump steak with honey & chilli 5 spice topped with spring onion	6.95
CHICKEN SATAY (N) Served with a spiced peanut sauce	5.95	BEER BATTERED FISH GOUJONS with tartare sauce	5.95
LAMB KOFTA with tzatziki sauce	6.95	KING PRAWNS with garlic, chilli & parsley butter	6.95
POTATO SKINS (VE) (V) with a garlic & herb sauce	5.95	CRISPY CAULIFLOWER (V) Beer battered florets served with a zesty	5.95
CHARGRILLED ASPARAGUS (VE) (V) with lemon & garlic sauce	5.95	tartare sauce PANKO CHICKEN STRIPS	5.95
BRUSCHETTA (VE) (V) Toasted ciabatta, tomato, red onion, garlic & basil with a balsamic dressing	5.95	with curry mayo  BLACK PUDDING & BACON BON BONS with peppercorn sauce	5.95

# MAINS

FISH & CHIPS served with mushy peas & tartare sauce	14.95	PRAWN & CHORIZO GAMBERONI with spaghetti in a tomato & basil sauce	15.95
CHICKEN GYROS served with lettuce, tomato, red onion & tzatziki in a flatbread with seasoned fries	15.95	RUMP STEAK 10oz rump with hand cut chips & grilled garnish Add 3 King Prawns for £5.95	18.95
STEAK & ALE PIE with mashed potato or hand cut chips, gravy & seasoned vegetables	14.95	PIRI PIRI KEBAB Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (V). Served with seasoned fries or basmati rice & warm	15.95
CHICKEN PARMO Béchamel sauce & cheddar, served with	14.95	flatbread	
seasoned fries & side salad Add toppings £1 each: Garlic mushrooms, jalapeños, chorizo, sriracha sauce		LAMBTON BURGER Two 4oz patties wih Swiss cheese, bacon, relish, lettuce & tomato. Served with house slaw & seasoned fries	15.95
GAMMON & CHIPS 10oz gammon with hand cut chips, peas, fried egg & pineapple	15.95	LAMBTON SIZZLER Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (VE) (M) with stir fried penners & onions served with	14.95
PAN FRIED SEABASS with baby potatoes, salsa verde & samphire	16.95	(V) with stir fried peppers & onions served with seasoned fries or basmati rice & a tortilla wrap	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD with baby gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan &	10.95	LOUISIANNA LOADED FRIES  Shredded cajun chicken, BBQ sauce, cheese & spring onion	9.95
Choose from chicken, prawn or mixed veg (VE)	14.95	CLUB SANDWICH Chicken, bacon, tomato & lettuce on toasted white bread with mayo, house slaw & hand cut chips	9.95
(V) with basmati rice & mini naan bread  CORNED BEEF PIE  with hand cut chips, garden peas & gravy	14.95	FISH FINGER SANDWICH with tartare sauce & lettuce on a toasted brown bloomer with house slaw and hand cut chips	9.95

# THE LAMBTON WORM

### SIDES & SAUCES

SALT & PEPPER FRIES (V) (VE) with stir fried peppers, onions, garlic, chilli & spices	5.95	SEASONED FRIES SAUTÉED NEW POTATOES	3.95 3.95
HAND CUT CHIPS	3.95	GARLIC BREAD	3.95
	3.95	MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES	3.95
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS MIXED VEGETABLES	3.95	SAUCES Diane, peppercorn, garlic & herb	3.95
		Diane, peppercom, game & nerb	

#### DESSERTS

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE served with white chocolate ice cream & chocolate sauce	6.95	CHURROS dusted with sugar & cinnamon, served with a warm chocolate sauce	6.95
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE served with double cream	6.95	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING served with butterscotch sauce & custard	6.95
APPLE CRUMBLE served with custard	6.95	MINI TASTING SHARER A platter of mini varieties of all our desserts, ideal	11.95
TRIO OF SORBETS (VE) (V) Ask your server for details	5.95	for sharing	

## WEEKLY OFFERS

STEAK NIGHT

**EVERY THURSDAY** 

STEAK FOR TWO

ADD A BOTTLE OF WINE FOR £10 EXTRA

FIZZ FRIDAYS
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO

ONLY £14.99